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1 a Fellmann Simon 20.00
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 10.00

1 b Huser Tobias 20.00
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 c Schöpfer Roman 20.00
+ Rust Silvio 10.00
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 10.00

1 d Theiler Nils (2004) 20.00
+ Haller Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Widmer Simon 10.00

1 e Wandeler Roman 20.00
+ Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Philip * 10.00

2 a Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 19.75
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Huser Christian 9.75

2 b Füglister Florian 19.75
+ Müller Silvio 10.00
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75

2 c Jund Matthias * 19.75
+ Schüpbach Janick * 10.00
+ Müller Michael ** 9.75

2 d Theiler Thomas 19.75
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00

2 e Ziegler Elias 19.75
+ Bullakaj Benhard 10.00
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75

3 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 19.50
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

3 b Portmann Curdin 19.50
+ Kurmann Jvo 9.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

3 c Wüthrich Bruno 19.50
+ Albisser Jannik 9.75
+ Küng Simon (2006) 9.75

4 Schaller Noah 19.00
- Wüthrich Philip * 9.00
+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 10.00

5 a Achermann David (2006) 18.75
- Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

5 b Ambühl Joel ** 18.75
- Gäumann Stefan ** 8.75
+ Felder Martin * 10.00

5 c Bucher Thomas 18.75
+ Koch Florian 10.00
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75

5 d Fellmann Roman ** 18.75
+ Michel Jonas * 10.00
- Bühler Kilian * 8.75

5 e Gäggeler Adrian * 18.75
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 10.00
- Hirsiger Alexander * 8.75

5 f Grüter Marcel 18.75
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00
- Thalmann Thomas * 8.75

5 g Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.75
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 10.00
- Bucher Thomas 8.75

5 h Zgraggen Peter 18.75
- Engel Manfred 8.75
+ Fischer Markus 10.00

5 i Christen Samuel (2006) 18.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
o Huser Tobias 8.75

5 j Doppmann Ueli 18.75
o Bieri Elias 8.75
+ Kurmann Jvo 10.00

5 k Elmiger Matthias 18.75
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 10.00
o Schüpbach Janick * 8.75

5 l Muff Pierre (2004) 18.75
o Jung Valentin 8.75
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 10.00

5 m Riedweg Matteo (2005) 18.75
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.75
+ Albisser Jannik 10.00

6 a Bieri Elias 18.50
+ Doppmann Ueli 9.75
- Bättig Martin * 8.75

6 b Bühler Kilian * 18.50
+ Wyss Sven * 9.75
- Fellmann Roman ** 8.75

6 c Gäumann Stefan ** 18.50
- Ambühl Joel ** 8.75
+ Gerber Peter * 9.75

6 d Hirsiger Alexander * 18.50
+ Blaser Roman * 9.75
- Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75

6 e Thalmann Thomas * 18.50
+ Thierstein Marco * 9.75
- Grüter Marcel 8.75

6 f Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00

6 g Blaser Roman * 18.50
o Hirsiger Alexander * 8.50
+ Jung Valentin 10.00

6 h Egli Christian 18.50
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 10.00
o Ulrich Gregor * 8.50

6 i Felder Martin * 18.50
+ Bättig Martin * 10.00
o Ambühl Joel ** 8.50

6 j Fuchs Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50
+ Schnider Josef (2005) 10.00

6 k Galli Sandro * 18.50
+ Ulrich Gregor * 9.75
o Schöpfer Ronny ** 8.75

6 l Gander Michael 18.50
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 10.00
o Wyss Sven * 8.50

6 m Gerber Peter * 18.50
+ Zgraggen Fabian * 10.00
o Gäumann Stefan ** 8.50

6 n Gloggner Matthias (2005) 18.50
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

6 o Hess Ramon (2006) 18.50
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00
o Portmann Curdin 8.50

6 p Huser Christian 18.50
+ Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

6 q Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.50
+ Herzog Aron (2006) 10.00
o Füglister Florian 8.50

6 r Koch Florian 18.50
o Bucher Thomas 8.50
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

6 s Koller Robin (2006) 18.50
o Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
+ Widmer Florian (2005) 10.00

6 t Küng Simon (2006) 18.50
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Bruno 8.50

6 u Kunz Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Widmer Simon 8.50
+ Haller Jan (2004) 10.00

6 v Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.50
o Elmiger Matthias 8.75
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75

6 w Marbach Sven (2005) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00
o Schöpfer Roman 8.50

6 x Michel Jonas * 18.50
o Fellmann Roman ** 8.50
+ Füglister Stefan 10.00
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6 y Moser Michael (2005) 18.50
o Wandeler Roman 8.50
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 10.00

6 z Müller Michael ** 18.50
+ Schöpfer Ronny ** 10.00
o Jund Matthias * 8.50

6 aa Schöpfer Ronny ** 18.50
o Müller Michael ** 8.75
+ Galli Sandro * 9.75

6 ab Schori Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Fellmann Simon 8.50
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00

6 ac Stalder Wanja (2006) 18.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

6 ad Ulrich Gregor * 18.50
o Galli Sandro * 8.75
+ Egli Christian 9.75

6 ae Widmer Dominik 18.50
o Grüter Marcel 8.50
+ Friedli Jonas 10.00

6 af Widmer Simon 18.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

6 ag Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00
o Elmiger Matthias 8.50

6 ah Zgraggen Fabian * 18.50
o Gerber Peter * 8.50
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00

7 a Füglister Stefan 18.25
+ Fischer Markus 9.75
o Michel Jonas * 8.50

7 b Gasser Severin (2006) 18.25
+ Schnider Josef (2005) 9.75
o Ziegler Elias 8.50

7 c Giger Samuel (2005) 18.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Herzog Aron (2006) 9.75

7 d Jung Valentin 18.25
+ Muff Pierre (2004) 9.75
o Blaser Roman * 8.50

7 e Kretz Marius (2006) 18.25
+ Koller Robin (2006) 9.75
o Theiler Thomas 8.50

7 f Muff Pascal (2006) 18.25
+ Widmer Florian (2005) 9.75
o Fellmann Simon 8.50

7 g Rust Silvio 18.25
o Schöpfer Roman 8.50
+ Müller Silvio 9.75

7 h Scherer Niklaus ** 18.25
o Gäggeler Adrian * 8.50
+ Staffelbach Noah 9.75

7 i Schüpbach Janick * 18.25
o Jund Matthias * 8.50
+ Elmiger Matthias 9.75

7 j Staffelbach Noah 18.25
+ Wicki Kevin 9.75
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50

7 k Thierstein Marco * 18.25
o Thalmann Thomas * 8.50
+ Waser Kevin (2006) 9.75

7 l Waser Kevin (2006) 18.25
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Thierstein Marco * 8.50

7 m Wyss Sven * 18.25
o Bühler Kilian * 8.50
+ Gander Michael 9.75

7 n Zemp Raphael (2006) 18.25
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 9.75
o Zgraggen Fabian * 8.50

7 o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 18.25
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75

8 a Engel Manfred 17.50
- Zgraggen Peter 8.75
- Bullakaj Benhard 8.75

8 b Bättig Martin * 17.50
o Felder Martin * 8.75
- Bieri Elias 8.75

8 c Egli Kilian (2004) 17.50
o Huser Christian 8.50
- Rust Lorin (2004) 9.00

8 d Schöpfer Elias (2004) 17.50
- Friedli Jonas 9.00
o Schaller Noah 8.50

8 e Wüthrich Philip * 17.50
- Schaller Noah 9.00
o Wandeler Roman 8.50

9 a Bullakaj Benhard 17.25
o Ziegler Elias 8.50
- Engel Manfred 8.75

9 b Friedli Jonas 17.25
- Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75
o Widmer Dominik 8.50

9 c Rölli Ueli (2006) 17.25
- Achermann David (2006) 8.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

9 d Rust Lorin (2004) 17.25
o Egli Christian 8.50
- Egli Kilian (2004) 8.75

9 e Bossert Simon (2006) 17.25
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.75

9 f Herzog Aron (2006) 17.25
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.75
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

9 g Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 17.25
o Theiler Thomas 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.75

9 h Schnider Josef (2005) 17.25
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50

9 i Schüpbach Mika (2006) 17.25
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75

10 a Albisser Jannik 17.00
o Wüthrich Bruno 8.50
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

10 b Arnold Linus (2004) 17.00
o Huser Tobias 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

10 c Dubach Michael (2006) 17.00
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Koch Florian 8.50

10 d Fischer Markus 17.00
o Füglister Stefan 8.50
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50

10 e Haller Jan (2004) 17.00
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50

10 f Koch Cyrill (2004) 17.00
o Gander Michael 8.50
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50

10 g Kurmann Jvo 17.00
o Portmann Curdin 8.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50

10 h Lustenberger Roman (2006) 17.00
o Marbach Sven (2005) 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

10 i Müller Silvio 17.00
o Füglister Florian 8.50
o Rust Silvio 8.50

10 j Petermann Elia (2006) 17.00
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50

10 k Widmer Florian (2005) 17.00
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Koller Robin (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


